
午前の部（測量科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

40.0 4 4 12.5% 16.5 0 22 68.8%

39.5 0 4 12.5% 16.0 1 23 71.9%

39.0 3 7 21.9% 15.5 0 23 71.9%

38.5 0 7 21.9% 15.0 0 23 71.9%

38.0 0 7 21.9% 14.5 0 23 71.9%

37.5 0 7 21.9% 14.0 0 23 71.9%

37.0 2 9 28.1% 13.5 0 23 71.9%

36.5 1 10 31.3% 13.0 0 23 71.9%

36.0 2 12 37.5% 12.5 0 23 71.9%

35.5 0 12 37.5% 12.0 0 23 71.9%

35.0 1 13 40.6% 11.5 0 23 71.9%

34.5 0 13 40.6% 11.0 0 23 71.9%

34.0 2 15 46.9% 10.5 0 23 71.9%

33.5 0 15 46.9% 10.0 2 25 78.1%

33.0 0 15 46.9% 9.5 0 25 78.1%

32.5 0 15 46.9% 9.0 0 25 78.1%

32.0 1 16 50.0% 8.5 0 25 78.1%

31.5 0 16 50.0% 8.0 0 25 78.1%

31.0 0 16 50.0% 7.5 0 25 78.1%

30.5 0 16 50.0% 7.0 0 25 78.1%

30.0 1 17 53.1% 6.5 0 25 78.1%

29.5 0 17 53.1% 6.0 0 25 78.1%

29.0 1 18 56.3% 5.5 0 25 78.1%

28.5 0 18 56.3% 5.0 1 26 81.3%

28.0 0 18 56.3% 4.5 0 26 81.3%

27.5 0 18 56.3% 4.0 1 27 84.4%

27.0 0 18 56.3% 3.5 0 27 84.4%

26.5 0 18 56.3% 3.0 0 27 84.4%

26.0 1 19 59.4% 2.5 0 27 84.4%

25.5 0 19 59.4% 2.0 1 28 87.5%

25.0 0 19 59.4% 1.5 0 28 87.5%

24.5 1 20 62.5% 1.0 0 28 87.5%

24.0 0 20 62.5% 0.5 0 28 87.5%
23.5 0 20 62.5% 0.0 4 32 100.0%

23.0 0 20 62.5%

22.5 0 20 62.5%

22.0 0 20 62.5%

21.5 0 20 62.5%

21.0 0 20 62.5%

20.5 0 20 62.5%

20.0 0 20 62.5%

19.5 0 20 62.5%

19.0 1 21 65.6%

18.5 0 21 65.6%
18.0 0 21 65.6%

17.5 0 21 65.6% 合計 32人

17.0 1 22 68.8% 平均点 24.59点
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午後の部（法律科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 0 0 0.0% 24.0 37 1,505 66.9%

49.5 0 0 0.0% 23.5 43 1,548 68.9%

49.0 2 2 0.1% 23.0 25 1,573 70.0%

48.5 0 2 0.1% 22.5 33 1,606 71.4%

48.0 3 5 0.2% 22.0 27 1,633 72.6%

47.5 3 8 0.4% 21.5 30 1,663 74.0%

47.0 10 18 0.8% 21.0 22 1,685 75.0%

46.5 8 26 1.2% 20.5 40 1,725 76.7%

46.0 14 40 1.8% 20.0 20 1,745 77.6%

45.5 16 56 2.5% 19.5 24 1,769 78.7%

45.0 14 70 3.1% 19.0 29 1,798 80.0%

44.5 14 84 3.7% 18.5 29 1,827 81.3%

44.0 15 99 4.4% 18.0 14 1,841 81.9%

43.5 14 113 5.0% 17.5 23 1,864 82.9%

43.0 25 138 6.1% 17.0 21 1,885 83.9%

42.5 20 158 7.0% 16.5 18 1,903 84.7%

42.0 27 185 8.2% 16.0 23 1,926 85.7%

41.5 15 200 8.9% 15.5 26 1,952 86.8%

41.0 21 221 9.8% 15.0 18 1,970 87.6%

40.5 34 255 11.3% 14.5 19 1,989 88.5%

40.0 31 286 12.7% 14.0 27 2,016 89.7%

39.5 29 315 14.0% 13.5 16 2,032 90.4%

39.0 37 352 15.7% 13.0 21 2,053 91.3%

38.5 30 382 17.0% 12.5 16 2,069 92.0%

38.0 31 413 18.4% 12.0 13 2,082 92.6%

37.5 30 443 19.7% 11.5 11 2,093 93.1%

37.0 33 476 21.2% 11.0 13 2,106 93.7%

36.5 34 510 22.7% 10.5 14 2,120 94.3%

36.0 37 547 24.3% 10.0 11 2,131 94.8%

35.5 30 577 25.7% 9.5 7 2,138 95.1%

35.0 36 613 27.3% 9.0 8 2,146 95.5%

34.5 37 650 28.9% 8.5 14 2,160 96.1%

34.0 39 689 30.6% 8.0 7 2,167 96.4%

33.5 33 722 32.1% 7.5 5 2,172 96.6%

33.0 46 768 34.2% 7.0 7 2,179 96.9%

32.5 43 811 36.1% 6.5 9 2,188 97.3%

32.0 40 851 37.9% 6.0 8 2,196 97.7%

31.5 54 905 40.3% 5.5 6 2,202 98.0%

31.0 41 946 42.1% 5.0 4 2,206 98.1%

30.5 43 989 44.0% 4.5 4 2,210 98.3%

30.0 35 1,024 45.6% 4.0 5 2,215 98.5%

29.5 45 1,069 47.6% 3.5 2 2,217 98.6%

29.0 49 1,118 49.7% 3.0 1 2,218 98.7%

28.5 42 1,160 51.6% 2.5 6 2,224 98.9%

28.0 43 1,203 53.5% 2.0 1 2,225 99.0%

27.5 32 1,235 54.9% 1.5 1 2,226 99.0%

27.0 48 1,283 57.1% 1.0 1 2,227 99.1%

26.5 37 1,320 58.7% 0.5 0 2,227 99.1%
26.0 39 1,359 60.5% 0.0 21 2,248 100.0%

25.5 32 1,391 61.9%

25.0 33 1,424 63.3% 合計 2,248人

24.5 44 1,468 65.3% 平均点 27.76点


